Ocean Sensor Systems Inc., Coral Springs FL,  Tel. 954-796-6583  www.oceansensorsystems.com 1
Pressure
Sensor
0.5" Dia.
Recessed
0.69 IN
3.46 IN
0.69 IN

 Resolution   0.0033% of Full Scale
 Long Term Stability  0.05%FS
Dimensions and Ordering Information
Ocean Sensor Systems Inc., Coral Springs FL,  Tel. 954-796-6583  www.oceansensorsystems.com 2
Wave Gauge Blue, OSSI-010-022-
Pressure Range Battery Part Number
0 to 1 Bar  18 volt OSSI-010-022-01
0 to 3 Bars  18 volt OSSI-010-022-03
0 to 10 Bars  18 volt OSSI-010-022-10
0 to 1 Bar Extended Case 21 Volt OSSI-010-022-01E
0 to 3 Bars Extended Case 21 Volt OSSI-010-022-03E
0 to 10 Bars Extended Case 21 Volt OSSI-010-022-10E
Options for  Wave Gauge Blue, OSSI-010-022
Optional
Features
Add
Suffix
Cable length in
meters
 Number of
Additional
Pressure
Sensor Array
-P
Sensor to
Sensor length
-
External
Sensors
Shore
Connection
-S
Wave Gauge to
Shore length
Water
Temperature
-W
Optional External Pressure Sensors, OSSI-014-
Case Type Pressure Range Part Number
Daisy Chain Case 0 to 1 Bar  OSSI-014-001-01
Daisy Chain Case 0 to 3 Bars  OSSI-014-001-03
Daisy Chain Case 0 to 10 Bars OSSI-014-001-10
Terminating Case 0 to 1 Bar  OSSI-014-002-01
Terminating Case 0 to 3 Bars  OSSI-014-002-03
Terminating Case 0 to 10 Bars OSSI-014-003-10
2.38 IN
2.38 IN
OSSI-014-002-01, -03, -10
Pressure